Sr.No. Item
Description

Unit/Quantity Cost per
unit/quantity

Total GST(%) GST Amount Total
Amount(Rs)

1 Low Side AC
Works for the
Location of

Moga Branch -
ABFL

1 70,440.00 70,440.00 18.00 % 12,679.20 83,119.20

Grand Total 1.0 70,440.00 12,679.20 83,119.20

Figure in words Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred Nineteen Rupees And Twenty Paisa Only.

Billing Address Shipping Address

Aditya Birla Finance Ltd. RCMB, First Floor  Above Mezzanine Floor,SCF-
21 Improvement Trust Building,Ferozepur Road,MOGA, MOGA, Punjab,
142001

Aditya Birla Finance Ltd. RCMB, First Floor  Above Mezzanine Floor,SCF-